
Office Staff

Last Name First Name Position Phone Number Email address

Finley Debbie Coord. Assistant 269-4457 dfinley@amphi.com

Ordaz Veronica Secretary 1 696-6420 vordaz@amphi.com

Professional Staff

Redford Anita Nurse 269-4449 aredford@amphi.com

Smith Bernadette Audiologist 269-4465 bsmith@amphi.com

Spencer Becky Psychologist 269-4461 bspencer@amphi.com

Escalada-Westland Katrina Occupational Therapist 269-4463 kewestland@amphi.com

Byrnes Melani Physical Therapist 269-4460 mbyrnes@amphi.com

Gracy Brian Physical Therapist 269-4460 bgracy@amphi.com

Lenox Jennifer Speech Pathologist 269-4456 jlenox@amphi.com

O'Brien Fiona Integration Specialist 269-4459 fobrien@amphi.com

Support Staff

Agnew Melissa Assistant to Audiologist 269-4465 magnew@amphi.com

Beijan Derrick Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 dbeijan@amphi.com

Carrigan Amber Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 acarrigan@amphi.com

Carrillo Laura Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 lcarrillo@amphi.com

Catanzaro Phyliss Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 pcatanzaro@amphi.com

Clayton Darlene Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420

Encinas Regina Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 rencinas@amphi.com

Fiske Hun Xiam Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 hfiske@amphi.com

Gambrell Nancy Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 ngambrell@amphi.com

Hernandez David Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 dhernandez@amphi.com

Hitlaw Bridget Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 bhitlaw@amphi.com

Killom Andrew Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 akillom@amphi.com

Krutzsch Mary Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 mkrutzsch@amphi.com

Lindsey Cathy Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 clindsey@amphi.com

Martin Janet Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 jamartin@amphi.com

Mastroroco Wendy Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 wmastroroco@amphi.com

Mikesell Elena Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 emikesell@amphi.com

Mitzner Susan Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 smitzner@amphi.com

Munoz Mariana Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 mmunoz@amphi.com

Nash Kathy Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 knash@amphi.com

Pace Drew Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 dpace@amphi.com

Pacheco Frank Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 frpacheco@amphi.com

Peer Aimee Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 apeer@amphi.com

mailto:dfinley@amphi.com
mailto:vordaz@amphi.com
mailto:aredford@amphi.com
mailto:bsmith@amphi.com
mailto:bspencer@amphi.com
mailto:kewestland@amphi.com
mailto:mbyrnes@amphi.com
mailto:bgracy@amphi.com
mailto:jlenox@amphi.com
mailto:fobrien@amphi.com
mailto:magnew@amphi.com
mailto:dbeijan@amphi.com
mailto:acarrigan@amphi.com
mailto:lcarrillo@amphi.com
mailto:pcatanzaro@amphi.com
mailto:rencinas@amphi.com
mailto:hfiske@amphi.com
mailto:ngambrell@amphi.com
mailto:dhernandez@amphi.com
mailto:bhitlaw@amphi.com
mailto:akillom@amphi.com
mailto:mkrutzsch@amphi.com
mailto:clindsey@amphi.com
mailto:jamartin@amphi.com
mailto:wmastroroco@amphi.com
mailto:emikesell@amphi.com
mailto:smitzner@amphi.com
mailto:mmunoz@amphi.com
mailto:knash@amphi.com
mailto:dpace@amphi.com
mailto:frpacheco@amphi.com
mailto:apeer@amphi.com


Plimpton John Paul Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 jplimpton@amphi.com

Protteau Elsa Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 eprotteau@amphi.com

Rodarte Nora Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 nrodarte@amphi.com

Rodriguez Victoria Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 vnrodiguez@amphi.com

Shivers Jessica Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 jeshivers@amphi.com

Smith Jeri Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 jsmith@amphi.com

Soderman Patti Jo Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 psoderman@amphi.com

Tobin Tim Sp.Ed. Teach Assist 696-6420 ttobin@amphi.com

Ortiz Guadalupe Custodian 696-6420 gortiz@amphi.com

Whitehead Justin Custodian 696-6420 jwhitehead@amphi.com
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